

CITY PONTIAC

BID OPENING FOR

2018 SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

2:00 PM., TUESDAY, APRIL 23, 2018

Preliminary Bid Tabulation

Bid Opening: 4-23-18 @ 2:00 pm

Opened by: CITY CLERK Annette Wesley

Witnessed by: Michelle McKenzie

Witnessed by: J Balint

2018 SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM				2018 SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM				2018 SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM					
				MERLO	LOW BIDDER	KOALA-T	SECOND LOW BIDDER	GREAT LAKES	THIRD LOW BIDDER	LACARIA	FOURTH LOW BIDDER	AUDIA	FIFTH LOW BIDDER
ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Sidewalk, Rem	13,550	SY	\$ 9.00	\$ 121,950.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 121,950.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 203,250.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 325,200.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 60,975.00
2	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	87725	SF	\$ 4.05	\$ 355,286.25	\$ 5.65	\$ 495,646.25	\$ 4.20	\$ 368,445.00	\$ 5.29	\$ 464,065.25	\$ 7.39	\$ 648,287.75
3	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 Inch	23,355	SF	\$ 6.05	\$ 141,297.75	\$ 6.15	\$ 143,633.25	\$ 6.20	\$ 144,801.00	\$ 5.55	\$ 129,620.25	\$ 7.95	\$ 185,672.25
4	Sidewalk, Conc, 8 Inch	315	SF	\$ 8.05	\$ 2,535.75	\$ 6.30	\$ 1,984.50	\$ 8.75	\$ 2,756.25	\$ 6.50	\$ 2,047.50	\$ 8.50	\$ 2,677.50
5	Hand Patching	390	Ton	\$ 200.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 58,500.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 89,700.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 48,750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 195,000.00
6	Root/Stump Removal	900	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 90,000.00
				TOTAL BID AMOUNT =	\$ 766,569.75	TOTAL BID AMOUNT =	\$ 839,714.00	TOTAL BID AMOUNT =	\$ 916,952.25	TOTAL BID AMOUNT =	\$ 1,149,683.00	TOTAL BID AMOUNT =	\$ 1,182,612.50

***Corrected by the Engr.

Preliminary Bid Tabulation

Bid Opening: 4-23-18 @ 2:00 pm

Opened by: CITY CLERK Annette Wesley

Witnessed by: Michelle McKenzie

Witnessed by: J Balint

2018 SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM				2018 SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM				2018 SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM					
				JB CONTR	SIXTH LOW BIDDER	GIBRALTER	SEVENTH LOW BID						
ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT						
1	Sidewalk, Rem	13,550	SY	\$ 17.00	\$ 230,350.00	\$ 32.87	\$ 445,388.50						
2	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	87725	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 701,800.00	\$ 8.37	\$ 734,258.25						
3	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 Inch	23,355	SF	\$ 8.15	\$ 190,343.25	\$ 9.40	\$ 219,537.00						
4	Sidewalk, Conc, 8 Inch	315	SF	\$ 9.20	\$ 2,898.00	\$ 11.10	\$ 3,496.50						
5	Hand Patching	390	Ton	\$ 340.00	\$ 132,600.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 87,750.00						
6	Root/Stump Removal	900	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 135,000.00						
				TOTAL BID AMOUNT =	\$ 1,347,991.25	TOTAL BID AMOUNT =	\$ 1,625,430.25	TOTAL BID AMOUNT =		TOTAL BID AMOUNT =		TOTAL BID AMOUNT =	

SEVEN RESPONSIVE BIDDERS FOR PROJECT

***Corrected by City of Pontiac

Created By Jack Cady

For City Engineer J. Balint

24-Apr-18